
 Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan’s 

SARDAR PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

(Autonomous Institute) 

Munshi Nagar, Andheri(W), Mumbai – 400 058. 

 

FIRST YEAR B. TECH. ADMISSION NOTICE 2025-26 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR FIRST YEAR B. TECH. FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026. 

(COMPUTER ENGG., ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION, COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG.) 

 

Sr. 

No 
Particul 

ars 

Open SC/ST & 

(J & K 

PMSSS) 

DT/NT/VJ 

/SBC/ 

TFWS 

EBC/OBC/ 

EWS/SEBC- 

[BOYS] 

EBC/OBC/ 

EWS/SEBC- 

[Girls] 

J&K/GOI 

Category 

1 Tuition 
Fees 

182609.00 0.00 0.00 91305.00 0.00 15000.00 

2 Developm 
ent Fees 

27391.00 0.00 27391.00 27391.00 27391.00 5000.00 

3 Library & 
Laborator 
y Deposit 

2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 

4 Insurance 

on 
Student 

125.00 125.00 125.00 125.00 125.00 125.00 

5 Other 
Fees 

- - - - - 4000.00 

 

Total Rs. 212125.00 2125.00 29516.00 120821.00 29516.00 26125.00 

 

 All those belonging to EWS having annual income for the year 2024-25 more than 8 lakhs will 

have to pay full fees as per Open Category. 

 Students availing fee concession belonging to SC/ST/DT/NT/VJ/OBC/SBC/SEBC/EBC/EWS 

have to submit their scholarship/freeship application on the mahadbt portal after payment of fees. 

Please note the fee concession is applicable, subject to submission of the application on the 

mahadbt portal. 

 Payment will be accepted by Demand Draft drawn in favor of “Principal, Sardar Patel Institute 

of Technology” payable at Mumbai. No cash will be accepted. 


